

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Arbitration (Civil) No(s). 15/2017

MACLEAN POWER LLC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMRAVATI POWER TRANSMISSION CO LTD

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing original/certified copy of the agreement)

Date : 05/05/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Adhish Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of the sole respondent is awaited. Registry to
obtain the fresh track report.

List again on 27.7.2017.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar